COPA LAS CONCHAS JIU JITSU OKINAWA 2019

Female | Grey | Youth | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~31.8kg

3mins

4

1

Bracket

Tsai-ling Chiang
HSINCHU BJJ

B3

M agelyn Brookover
NOVA UNIAO

Airi Kikuchi
THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

B10

B4

Magelyn Brookover
NOVA UNIAO

B9




